
PINON ELEMENTARY ROUTES 
EVERY SCHOOL YEAR, IT IS REQUIRED FOR A PARENT OR GUARDIAN TO COMPLETE 
A STUDENT BUS CARD FOR EACH STUDENT TO RIDE THE BUS. 
PLEASE GO TO https://laschools.net/transportation/  TO SUBMIT A STUDENT BUS CARD 

MORNING ROUTES 
Route 12, Bus 150 
8:05​ Kimberly W @ Rover 
8:07​ Kimberly E @ Rover 
8:09​ Ponderosa Montessori 
8:11​ Canyon Vista Pool 
8:22​ Pinon Elementary 
 
Route 9, Bus 160 
7:54​ La Vista @ Confianza 
7:55​ 102 Mirador 
8:01​ 117 Monte Rey Dr N 
8:02​ 132 Monte Rey Dr N 
8:03​ Potrillo @ Acoma 
8:04​ Potrillo @ Hopi 
8:06​ 403 Estante Way 
8:07​ 240 Rio Bravo 
8:08​ Rio Bravo @ Cherokee Ln 
8:09​ Rio Bravo @ Potrillo 
8:15​ 113 A & B La Senda 
8:16​ 107 La Senda 
8:17​ 103 La Senda 
8:20​ Pinon Elementary 
 
 

 

AFTERNOON ROUTE 
Route 9, Bus 160 
3:37​ Pinon Elementary 
3:40​ La Vista @ Confianza 
3:41​ 102 Mirador 
3:44​ 117 Monte Rey Dr N 
3:45​ 132 Monte Rey Dr N 
3:46​ Potrillo @ Acoma 
3:47​ Potrillo @ Hopi 
3:49​ 240 Rio Bravo 
3:50​ Rio Bravo @ Cherokee Ln 
3:51​ Rio Bravo @ Potrillo 
3:57​ 113 A & B La Senda  
3:58​ 107 La Senda  
3:59​ 103 La Senda 
 
 

AFTERNOON ROUTE 
Route 12, Bus 150 
3:37​ Pinon Elementary 
3:41​ Karen Circle 
3:53​ Rover @ Kimberly E 
3:54​ Rover @ Kimberly W 
3:55​ Ponderosa Montessori 
3:57​ Canyon Vista Pool 
 
 
 
 
 
WEDNESDAY NOON DISMISSAL BUS 
SCHEDULE ON NEXT PAGE 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

https://laschools.net/transportation/


PINON ELEMENTARY ROUTES 
EVERY SCHOOL YEAR, IT IS REQUIRED FOR A PARENT OR GUARDIAN TO COMPLETE 
A STUDENT BUS CARD FOR EACH STUDENT TO RIDE THE BUS. 
PLEASE GO TO https://laschools.net/transportation/  TO SUBMIT A STUDENT BUS CARD 
WEDNESDAY NOON DISMISSAL 
Bus 160 
12:07​ Pinon Elementary 
12:10​ La Vista @ Confianza 
12:11​ 102 Mirador 
12:14​ 117 Monte Rey N 
12:15​ 132 Monte Rey 
12:16​ Potrillo @ Acoma 
12:17​ Potrillo @ Hopi 
12:19​ 240 Rio Bravo 
12:20​ Rio Bravo @ Cherokee Ln 
12:21​ Rio Bravo @ Potrillo 
12:27​ 113 A&B La Senda  
12:28​ 107 La Senda  
12:29​ 103 La Senda  
 

AFTERNOON ROUTE 
Bus 156 
12:07​ Pinon Elementary 
12:11​ Karen Circle 
12:23​ Rover @ Kimberly E 
12:24​ Rover @ Kimberly W 
12:25​ Ponderosa Montessori 
12:27​ Canyon Vista Pool 

 

https://laschools.net/transportation/

